Contents
Abstract

Abstrak

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Acknowledgements

Table of Contents

Chapter One

Chapter Two
2.0

21

Introduction

Research Background
Research Objectives

Review of Related Literature
Subijects

Instrument

Procedure

Presentation of the Module

Unit 1 (Teaching Activities)

211 Activity |

2.1.2  Students’ Reaction to the Activity
2.1.3  Activity 2

2.1.4 Students’ Reaction to the Activity

2.1.5 Activity 3

vi

Page

vi



22

23

Chapter Three

30

Bibliography

Appendix

2.1.6 Students’ Reaction to the Activity
Unit 2 (Reading Activities)

221 Activity 1

222 Students’” Reaction to the Activity
223 Activity 2

224 Students’ Reaction to the Activity
Unit 3 (Writing Activities)

2.3.1 Activity 1

2.3.2 Students’ Reaction to the Activity
233  Activity 2

2.3.4 Students’ Reaction to the Activity
2.3.5 Activity 3

2.3.6 Students’ Reaction to the Activity

Conclusion

vi

21

22

22

23

25

26

27

28

29

29

34



