TABLE OF CONTENTS

Contents		Page	
Abstract			
Abstrak			
Acknowledgements			
Table of Contents			
Chapter On	e	1	
1.0	Introduction	1	
1.1	1.1 Research Background		
1.2	Research Objectives	3	
1.3	Review of Related Literature	4	
1.4	Subjects	8	
1.5	Instrument	9	
1.6	Procedure	9	
Chapter Tw	vo	10	
2.0	Presentation of the Module	10	
2.1	Unit 1 (Teaching Activities)	11	
	2.1.1 Activity 1	.11	
	2.1.2 Students' Reaction to the Activity	12	
	2.1.3 Activity 2	13	
	2.1.4 Students' Reaction to the Activity	15	
	2.1.5 Activity 3	16	

	2.1.6	Students' Reaction to the Activity	17
2.2	Unit 2	(Reading Activities)	18
	2.2.1	Activity 1	18
	2.2.2	Students' Reaction to the Activity	19
	2.2.3	Activity 2	20
	2.2.4	Students' Reaction to the Activity	21
2.3	Unit 3	(Writing Activities)	22
	2.3.1	Activity 1	22
	2.3.2	Students' Reaction to the Activity	23
	2.3.3	Activity 2	25
	2.3.4	Students' Reaction to the Activity	26
	2.3.5	Activity 3	27
	2.3.6	Students' Reaction to the Activity	28
Chapter Three			29
3.0	Conclusion		29
Bibliography			32
Appendix			34